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Administrator I 
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Brad Shedd 
Bureau Director II 

bshedd@mswcc.ms.gov 
 

Tricia Harmount 
Finance/ 

Personnel Director 
tharmount@mswcc.ms.gov 

 

Katherine Dougan 
Public Relations Director 
kdougan@mswcc.ms.gov 

 

Geana Keys 
Administrative Assistant VI 

gkeys@mswcc.ms.gov 
 

Chelsey Gazaway 
Educational Specialist, Sr. 

Chelsey.Gazaway@ms.nacdnet.net 
Clay Burns 

Branch Director II 
Envirothon Coordinator. 

cburns@mswcc.ms.gov 


